ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 23-05-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 BAIL
2 BAIL
3 BAIL
4 BAIL
5 CRLR
6 BAIL
7 A482
8 BAIL
9 BAIL
10 BAIL
11 CRLR
12 CRLR
13 CRLR
14 CRLA
15 CRLA
16 BAIL
17 BAIL
18 BAIL
19 CRLA
20 CRLA
21 BAIL
22 BAIL
23 BAIL
24 BAIL
25 BAIL
26 BAIL
27 BAIL
28 A482
29 BAIL
30 ABAIL
31 BAIL
32 CRLR
33 CRLR
36 BAIL
37 BAIL
38 ABAIL
39 BAIL
40 BAIL
41 BAIL
42 BAIL
a3 BAIL
a4 BAIL
45 BAIL
46 BAIL
a7 BAIL
48 A482

5
176
181
187

36
221
15
185
12
180
31
1
18
35
18
197
152
196
19
28
155
171
153
201

161
127
63
64
64
30
200
28
35
30
149
47
47
219
213
41
218
220
131
206
166
149

21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25

10548452025
10634252025
10638152025
10639852025
10658052025
10658552025
10692152025
10640152025
10551652025
10632652025
10641452025
10550252025
10619852025
10623352025
10597752025
10647552025
10621552025
10647752025
10598752025
10618052025
10621352025
10633552025
10622252025
10650852025

10624752025
10610552025
10578652025
10582452025
10577352025
10615152025
10649652025
10631952025
10654052025
10557952025
10620052025
10643952025
10570352025
10659252025
10655352025
10566652025
10657452025
10658352025
10613952025
10653452025
10628052025
10614452025

23-05-25

TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

SURESH KUMAR MAURYA
SHESHMANI VISHWAKARMA
IRSHAD AHMAD
DEVENDRA KUMAR
SHREE PRAKASH UPADHYAY
ARUN KUMAR YADAV
MUKESH JOSHI
SITESH KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
MAHESH DWIVEDI
SADHU SHARAN
AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RISHABH KUMAR PANDEY
ANAND PATI TIWARI
JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
ANAND PATI TIWARI
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRA BHAN DUBEY
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
BISHRAM TIWARI
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
KAUSHAL KUMAR PANDEY

MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
SUNIL KUMAR MISRA
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR VERMA
PRABHAT CHANDRA MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANAND JI MISHRA
BISHRAM TIWARI
B.S. PANDEY
BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI
SWAPNIL SINHA
ANKIT MISHRA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
RAJESH YADAV
PRAKHAR SARAN SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
SHASHI SHEKHAR MAURYA
RAJEEV MISHRA
RANJIT PRATAP
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA

46
170
77
111
43
41
16
17
17
34
50
29
165
12
131
80
114
114
121
83
49
10
51
146
146
95
27
268
183
32
59
42

132
115
20

22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25

10713952025
10620252025
10589252025
10602552025
10626952025
10627452025
10592552025
10593152025
10618452025
10622652025
10565352025
10618752025
10619952025
10549652025
10608252025
10593352025
10602052025
10603552025
10755452025
10727452025
10707052025
10566152025
10640952025
10758252025
10768552025
10738552025
10700252025
10656352025
10638352025
10614052025
10658652025
10629952025
10593252025
10610352025
10603052025
10596152025

23-05-25
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI
NITESH KUMAR CHAUDHARI
FAIZ AHMAD
DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY
PRAMOD KUMAR
RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
DAMODAR SINGH
SHARDA PRASAD MISHRA
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
UMA NATH PANDEY
SHAKIL AHMAD
SONU KUMAR UPADHYAY
SUSHIL KUMAR TEWARI
RISHI KESH MALVIYA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
JAWAHIR YADAV
VINOD KUMAR
FIROZ HAIDER
JITENDRA KUMAR
RAJESH MISHRA
MOHD. ASIM ZULFIQUAR
GAURAYV SINGH
RAM LAKHAN DEOBANSHI
KARTIKEY SINGH
ARJUN SINGH YADAV
SYED AHMAD FAIZAN
SATISH CHANDRA SINGH
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
TRILOKI NATH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL GAUR
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85
86
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL

186
23
56

153

87
90
184
133
105
32
27
82
269
134
255

58
66
43
116
99
193
130
57
83
56
60
141
167
186
189

92
66
49
46
32
33
34
11
170
217
125
188
50
32
94
203
12
169
118
16
270
101

235
218
172
172
155
31
167
48
48
95
27
201
41
41
44

214
161
151
100
191
119
117
62
157
140
25
106
27
187
10
215
232
113
28
164
208
181
11
926
28
45
11

21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25

10642252025
10553452025
10651952025
10568952025
10616852025
10548952025
10588952025
10597952025
10641252025
10610752025
10605552025
10559852025
10630552025
10594152025
10660352025
10612952025
10652752025
10564452025
10653352025
10586052025
10630152025
10603252025
10599152025
10646352025
10610952025
10711152025
10597352025
10717252025
10657952025
10615252025
10627052025
10640352025
10646052025
10562552025
10591252025
10578852025
10567952025
10643452025
10700652025
10613352025
10559952025
10580852025
10630052025
10657252025
10607252025
10642552025
10656952025
10560352025
10648152025
10689152025
10601052025
10628352025
10604352025
10590852025
10658852025
10599752025
10687752025
10785752025
10781952025
10770852025
10772452025
10767452025
10715252025
10770452025
10715052025
10709152025
10740552025
10756652025
10779352025
10716252025
10695452025
10786552025
10689252025
10780752025
10770652025
10762652025
10741152025
10782152025
10604252025
10605152025
10715552025
10769752025
10755752025
10699952025
10747952025
10615852025
10628452025
10594052025
10778652025
10783252025
10746752025
10758852025
10763152025
10779152025
10771352025
10691552025
10743952025
10703352025
10706152025
10723352025

23-05-25
ANSHU SINGH
SHER BAHADUR YADAV
SAKSHAM SRIVASTAVA
DEVENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH
AMIT DAGA
A.Z. KHAN
SUVANSIT KUMAR JAISWAL
AMAR NATH TIWARI
SATYA NARAYAN YADAV
SUNEEL KUMAR RAI
JITENDRA SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
NISHANT MISHRA
ISHIR SRIPAT
BIPIN KUMAR
BHRIGURAM JI
FARHAN KHAN
RAM SINGH
BABIT KUMAR
ARJUN SINGH YADAV
ALOK KUMAR PANDEY
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI
ANOOP KUMAR DUBEY
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRAVIN KUMAR TIWARI
RAJ KISHORE DUBEY
PRAVIN KUMAR TIWARI
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
VISHWA NATH PANDEY
TAUSEEF KHAN
PREDEEP KUMAR BHARDWA]
BABITA UPADHYAY
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
MAHENDRA SINGH
SUMIT JAISWAL
PRIYANKA UPADHYAY
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI
BHAGWAN DAS
GYAN CHANDRA
RAJENDRA KUMAR RATHORE
AVINASH KUMAR GAUTAM
AMRITA KASHYAP
GIRISH KUMAR YADAV
SHEKHAR GANGAL
VIJAN RATHORE
ANAND PATI TIWARI
PANKAJ KUMAR TYAGI
KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRAMOD KUMAR
DEVASSHISH MITRA
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
SHESHADRI TRIVEDI
DHEERA] KUMAR DWIVEDI
ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
BINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
SANJEEV KUMAR KHARE
RAJJAN SINGH YADAV
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SHIVAM YADAV
ANURAG MISHRA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANURAG UPADHYAY
SHIV BAHADUR YADAV
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
MERA) AHMAD KHAN
ACHAL SINGH
DILIP KUMAR DUBEY
KRISHNA DEEP SINGH
ISHWAAR KUMAR UPADHYAY
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI
P.K. SINGH
AFZAL AHMAD KHAN DURRANI
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
ANGAD YADAV
MOHD. SALEEM KHAN
JAI PRAKASH MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR
AQUEEQ AHMAD
KUSUM MISHRA
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SYED MOHAMMAD ABBAS ABDY
ATUL PANDEY
SUDHANSHU SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
KESHARI NANDAN SINGH
GORAKH NATH MOURYA
ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
DEVI DAYAL
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

200
201
202
203
204
205

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL

191
212
147
142
14
242
145
130
24
35

140
89
225
174
75
126
42
23
163
91
171
222
21
55
38
130
96
18
194
59
205

21

93
20
206
223
240

155
211

207

156
44
173
157
43
37
54
195
110
123
126
15
35
69
52
184

22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
21-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25

10788452025
10778352025
10763952025
10756252025
10729152025
10790052025
10615752025
10753652025
10694352025
10701452025
10688152025
10759852025
10737652025
10780952025
10775252025
10731252025
10757652025
10706752025
10747352025
10775152025
10737552025
10778452025
10782252025
10695752025
10712152025
10703952025
10752752025
10741652025
10740852025
10774052025
10714952025
10776752025
10710552025
10699652025
10698152025
10740252025
10784152025
10779852025
10781052025
10786852025
10686152025
10760252025
10784452025
10691052025
10776652025
10689752025
10764052025
10779552025
10793652025
10761452025
10778852025
10705052025
10711652025
10774252025
10745052025
10750852025
10753352025
10727552025
10703452025
10726552025
10709252025
10782052025

23-05-25
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
RAGHAVENDRA SHARAN TIWARI
VINOD KUMAR SINGH
SHOBHA NATH PANDEY
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
GAURAV KAKKAR
KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA
HEMANT KUMAR
TRIPURARI PAL(RECIVED)
VIDYA KANT RAI
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JAI RAJ
DHEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI
ANKIT NAMDEV
AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
AMIT RANA
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
JAI RAJ
MOHAMMAD KHALID
ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
DHIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI
SHASHANK DWIVEDI
VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
GAURAV PRATAP SINGH
DEWARSHI KUMAR RAI
AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
MOHAMMAD DAUD
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA
VIPUL KUMAR SINGH
RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
HARENDRA YADAV
AZAZ AHMAD
PRADEEP KUMAR
NAJAKAT ALI
JAVED HUSAIN KHAN
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
KUNJESH KUMAR DUBEY
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
JANARDAN YADAV
PRAKASH CHAND SRIVASTAVA
AMAR NATH TIWARI
MADAN KUMAR TIWARI
SAJIYA PARVEEN
SANJAY SINGH
SIYA RAM SAHU
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA
RAMAN PANDEY
SATYA NARAYAN YADAV
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
SATENDRA SINGH
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI
DIWAKAR SINGH
AMARJEET YADAV
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248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA

241
119
106
202
197
37
144
83
168
193
151
49
134
139
37

22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25

10790252025
10750252025
10748452025
10777752025
10779052025
10773252025
10764252025
10795352025
10793252025
10789052025
10769052025
10710252025
10754952025
10756352025
10775452025

23-05-25
NAJAKAT ALI
SWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
LAVLESH KUMAR SHUKLA
DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV
AWADHESH PRASAD
RAVINDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHIVAM MISHRA
KALP DEV MISHRA
SURENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
SHIVAM SINGH
ASHUTOSH
VINAY KUMAR PANDEY
JASWANT SINGH
SURAJ PAL
ABHA PANDEY
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263
264
265
266
267
268

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL

22
97
184
31
180
30
48

80
12
114
63

45
19
27
43
174

22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25
22-05-25

10745252025
10738752025
10771952025
10767952025
10769852025
10764652025
10784752025
10703252025
10725652025
10690352025
10751552025
10722952025
10690152025
10784852025
10741452025
10756952025
10710952025
10773052025

23-05-25
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
RAJJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
YASH TALWAR
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV
RAJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
GHAN SHYAM DAS
BHARAT SINGH
VIDYA KANT RAI
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA
SHIVBABOO
VIVEK SINGH YADAV
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
ISHWAR KUMAR UPADHYAY..
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